LEC-6020 Fanless Industrial DIN Rail Security
Box IPC with Intel® Atom™ N2600 CPU
Features
Fanless, Compact and Robust
DIN Rail Design
The lifespan of this IPC has been
extended by removing the most
easily damaged component,

Warranty 2 years
MTBF 54,251 Hrs (LEC-6020A, Power Adapter)
Ordering Information
LEC-6020A Intel Atom N2600 1.6 GHz CPU, 3 x Intel GbE w/ one bypass, 4 x RS-232/422/485 w/ ESD,
Surge protection, 4 x USB, 1 x Mini-PCIe, +12~36 V DC w/ 2-Pin, DIN-Rail
LEC-6020B Intel Atom N2600 1.6 GHz CPU, 5 x Intel GbE w/ two bypass, Dual +12~36 V DC w/ 6-Pin
w/ power failure relay, DIN-Rail
LEC-6020C Intel Atom N2600 1.6GHz CPU, 5 x Intel GbE w/ one bypass, 2 x Gigabit SFP, 1 x COM port,
Dual +12~36 Vdc w/ 6-pin w/ power failure relay, DIN-Rail
LEC-6020D Intel Atom N2600 1.6GHz CPU, 5 x Intel GbE w/ one bypass, 1 x COM port, Dual +12~36
Vdc w/ 6-pin w/ power failure relay, DIN-Rail
V1.1.4